Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

NXP reserves the right to change the production detail specifications as may be
required to permit improvements in the design of its products.
Ordering Information1
Part Number Memory Maximum number of I\O's
Flash SRAM (KB)
MK64FX512VLL12 512 KB 256 66
MK64FN1M0VLL12 1 MB 256 66
MK64FX512VDC12 512 KB 256 83
MK64FN1M0VDC12 1 MB 256 83
MK64FX512VLQ12 512 KB 256 100
MK64FN1M0VLQ12 1 MB 256 100
MK64FX512VMD12 512 KB 256 100
MK64FN1M0VMD12 1 MB 256 100
1. To confirm current availability of ordererable part numbers, go to http://www.nxp.com and perform a part number search.
Related Resources
Type Description Resource
Selector